Visuddhimagga
The Path njf Purification
Volume -1

Contents |

Chapter L

Description of virtue

Chapter-II

(1) what is virtue?

(ii) In what sense is virtue ?

(iii) Now what are its characteristic, function,
‘manifestation, and proximate cause?

(iv) What are the benefits of verits of virtue?

How many kinds of virtue are there 7

The virtue of restrain of faculties

The virtue of livelihood purification-

Virtue concerning requisites

Catuparisuddhisampadanavidhi

T Chapter - [II.
Concentration
I: What is concentration ?
II. In what sense is it concentration !
I11. What are its characteristic, function,

-manifestations and proximate cause?

1V. How many kinds of concentration are there?

11

13
13

13
14

16

35

65
79

111

w1

112

113

114

V. What is its Defilement, V1. What is its cleansing? 115

How should it be developed?

The giver of a meditation subject

Kinds of temperament

The forty meditation subjects
Bring access and abortion
The kind of jhana
surmounting

Extension and non-extension
Objects

Foulness

Exposition

Paccava

Cariyanukiila _
Ask for the meditation subject
Kammatthana kathana
Mindfulness of breathing
Experiencing the whole body
Counting |
Connexion

Phusana

Nimitta ahara nupaya
Appearance of the sign
Fixing

Defining

Conclusion

Lovingkindness "

116
117
121
123

125

126
127
128
130

132

133
133

136

140

g 142

143
148
152
154
158
161

163
165

167

167



