Visuddhimagga	How should it be developed?	116
The Path of Purification	The giver of a meditation subject	117
	Kinds of temperament	121
Volume -I	The forty meditation subjects	123
	Bring access and abortion	125
Contents	The kind of jhana	126
Chapter I.	surmounting	127
Description of virtue	Extension and non-extension	128
Chapter-∏	Objects	130
	Foulness	132
(i) what is virtue? 13 (ii) In what sense is virtue? 13	Exposition	133
(iii) Now what are its characteristic, function,	Paccaya	133
manifestation, and proximate cause?	Cariyānukūla	
(iv) What are the benefits of verits of virtue? 14	Ask for the meditation subject	136
How many kinds of virtue are there?	Kammatthāna kathana	140
The virtue of restrain of faculties 35	Mindfulness of breathing	142
The virtue of livelihood purification-	Experiencing the whole body	143
Virtue concerning requisites 65	Counting	148
Catupārisuddhisampādanavidhi 79	Connexion	152
Chapter - III.	Phusanā	154
Concentration 111	Nimitta āhāra nupāya	158
I. What is concentration?	Appearance of the sign	161
II. In what sense is it concentration?	Fixing	
III. What are its characteristic, function,		
manifestations and proximate cause? 113	Defining	
IV. How many kinds of concentration are there? 114	Conclusion	
V. What is its Defilement, VI. What is its cleansing? 115	Lovingkindness	